
Date    Fecha Day / Dia Description (may change) / Descripción At home / En Casa

25-Sep Monday-Lunes Orientation/Pray -Orientación Chapter/Capitulo 3 

9-Oct Monday-Lunes

Knowing the bible/ Salvation History                                        

Conociendo la Biblia Chapter 1 & 2

23-Oct Monday-Lunes Mass part I/Misa I Chapter 7

6-Nov Monday-Lunes Mass part II/Misa II Chapter 4 & 8

27-Nov Monday-Lunes Advent/Christmas/ Adviento  Chapter 9

11-Dec Monday-Lunes Sacraments of Initiaton   Chapter  10 & 12

19-Dec Tuesday- Martes Posada

8-Jan Monday-Lunes Sacraments of Healing Chapter 11

22-Jan Monday-Lunes Sacraments of  Service  Chapter 5   Saint Report 

5-Feb Monday-Lunes Lent-Cuaresma (Ash Wed. 2/14) Chapter 14, (6 & 13)

26-Feb Monday-Lunes Catholic Social Teaching Chapter 6 & 13 

9-Mar Saturday-Sabado              RETREAT/RETIRO

9:00am - 6:00 pm   

Retreart/Retiro

11-Mar Monday/Lunes          
 Easter (3/31)/Pascua Preparation 

Confession/Preparacion Confession Chapter  15 & 16

25-Mar Monday-Lunes Chrism Mass/MISA CRISMAL

  Letter to the Pastor 

Chapter/Capítulo 17, 18

?????? PENANCE Service Servicio Penitencial

8-Apr Monday-Lunes Prayer- Our Father Chapter 16, 17 & 18; Con. p. 157

22-Apr Monday-Lunes  Best version of self

Conclusion p. 157  service hours 

(Completed) horas de servicio 

(completas) 

6-May Monday-Lunes Review/Repaso; Any questions? Review/Repaso

13-May Monday-Lunes Rehearsal / Ensayo  

18-May Saturday-Sabado              

Pentecost / Sacraments are received/                         

Pentecostes  Reciben Sacramentos

7:00 pm   Trilingual Mass/                    

Misa trilingue 

27-May Monday-Lunes

Now What? Reflection /                             

Reflexión ¿Y ahora que? *Potluck*

Certificate/Gathering   

Cerficados/Convivio 

__Requirements: Baptismal and First Communion or Confirmation Certificate is needed

__Requisitos: Certificado de Bautismo y Primera Comunión o Confirmación como sea necesario

__Complete Sponsors/Godparents Form /Completar la forma de Acompañante/Madrina/Padrino

__15 Service Hours  (Completed April 22, 2024/    Horas de servicio 15  Completadas el 22 de abril, 2024

__Pastor Appointment is required/Cita con el Párroco si es requerida

 Retreat , March 9, 2024     9:00am -6:00 Pm

    Christ Our Savior Castholic Parish                    

2023-2024         Time / Horario:  7:00 - 8:20                                                

    Sacramental Preparation  for Adults-- Preparación Sacramental de Adultos                     

   ALL DOCUMENT IN THE OFFICE  May 6, 2024

SAINT REPORT  January 22, 2024/REPORTE DEL SANTO  Enero 22, 2024

LETTER TO THE PASTOR MARCH 25, 2024/CARTA PARA EL PARROCO  Marzo 25, 2024


